
 

 

 

 

 

SANTE Kick-off meeting, participants list   

      

First name last name organisation e-mail   

Mimi Adami FIAF m.adami@fiaf.it    

Tijana  Andelkovic ISCA ta@isca-web.org   

Alberto  Bichi FESI info@fesi-sport.org    

Antonio Borgogni Uni. of Cassino a.borgogni@unicas.it    

Sorin Buruiana ISCA sb@isca-web.org   

Prof. Capelli Uni. of Cassino a.borgogni@unicas.it    

Roberto D'elia UISP segreteria.internazionale@uisp.it   

Vladimir Dostal SOKOL VDostal@sokol.eu    

Katrina Gorbatenkova LTSA ltsa@riga.lv    

Anders Kragh Jespersen DGI anders.kragh.jespersen@dgi.dk    

Damir Karpljuk SUS damir.karpljuk@gmail.com   

Audur Kjartansdóttir ISCA ak@isca-web.org   

Kasper Mølgaard ISCA km@isca-web.org   

Ausra Nesteroviene Nemunas ausra7nest@yahoo.com    

Viktorija Nesteroviene Nemunas ausra7nest@yahoo.com    

Matjaz Novak SUS matjaz.novak@zdravstvena.net   

Pia Pauly DTB Pia.Pauly@dtb-online.de    

Aiga Salmane LTSA ltsa@riga.lv    

Rita Scalambra UISP segreteria.internazionale@uisp.it   

Jacob Schouenborg ISCA js@isca-web.org   

Millar Stoddard SALSC millarstoddart@hotmail.com    

Vlasta Syslova CASPV vsyslova@seznam.cz    

Anders Tharsgaard ISCA at@isca-web.org   

Saska Benedicic Tomat ISCA sbt@isca-web.org   
Dorte With DGI dw@dortewith.dk   

Daniela Conti UISP segreteria.internazionale@uisp.it   

Hanne Muller ISCA hm@isca-web.org   

 

 


